Cutting-edge development and manufacturing excellence - made in Germany
ICP- and CSF-Products
Innovation,
quality and
precision
32 3
Dear customers
Spiegelberg was established in 1986 in Hamburg and

True Tunneling Intraventricular
Probe 9F
Ordering Information SND13.1.13TT SND13.1.13XLTT
Technical information
External diameter 7 F / 2.3 mm 9 F / 3.0 mm
Internal diameter 1.0 mm 1.6 mm
Length of drainage tube 270 mm 270 mm
Implantable length 200 mm 200 mm
Overall probe length 1500 mm 1500 mm
Length of extension tube 1200 mm 1200 mm
Diameter of drainage opening 1.0 mm 1.6 mm
Number of openings 4 4
Depth markings 50–100 mm, 150 mm 50–100 mm, 150 mm
Fill volume < 0.15 ml < 0.15 ml
Material Polyurethane Polyurethane
Duration of application short-term, not more than 30 days short-term, not more than 30 days
Name Probe 3 Probe 3XL
Ordering Information SND13.1.13/FV532P SND13.1.13XL/FV533P
Technical information
External diameter 7 F / 2.3 mm 9 F / 3.0 mm
Internal diameter 1.0 mm 1.6 mm
Length of drainage tube 270 mm 270 mm
Implantable length 130 mm 130 mm
Overall probe length 1500 mm 1500 mm
Diameter of drainage opening 1.0 mm 1.6 mm
Number of openings 4 4
Depth markings 50–100 mm 50–100 mm
Fill volume < 0.15 ml < 0.15 ml
Material Polyurethane Polyurethane
Duration of application short-term, not more than 30 days short-term, not more than 30 days
2 distinct
functionalities
in one single
product
12 13
Tunnelling Parenchymal Probe
The Spiegelberg Tunnelling Parenchymal Probe is a probe
with a trocar designed to measure parenchymal intracranial
pressure. The probe is inserted into the parenchyma
through a burr hole and is used to tunnel past the burr
hole with surgical precision. The air tube is fitted with a
connector that attaches to the trocar in order to facilitate
tunnelling. The trocar is removed after tunnelling and the
air tube is connected to the Spiegelberg ICP-Monitor using
the extension.The tunnelling parenchymal probe is fixed to
the skin with a suturing flap.
Parenchymal Probe
The Spiegelberg Parenchymal Probe is used to measure
parenchymal intracranial pressure. The probe is inserted
into the parenchyma through a burr hole. The Spiegelberg
Parenchymal Probe is fixed to the skin with a suturing flap.
Technical data
Parenchymal Probe with Cranial Bolt (Probe 3PS)
The Spiegelberg Parenchymal Probe with Cranial Bolt
measures the parenchymal intracranial pressure. The probe
is fixed in the parenchyma with a bolt that is screwed into
the calvaria.
Epidural Probe (Probe 2)
The Spiegelberg Epidural Probe is used postoperatively
after larger trepanations. The probe is positioned
directly under the bone flap. After mobilisation of a
sufficiently large area of the dura, the Spiegelberg Epidural
Probe can be inserted through the burr hole between
the dura and the cranial bone.
Technical data
ICP-Probes
Name 3PN Probe with Trocar Probe 3PN
Ordering Information SND13.1.54 SND13.1.53/FV534P
Technical information
External diameter 4 F / 1.3 mm 4 F / 1.3 mm
Implantable length 160 mm 120 mm
Overall probe length 1500 mm 1500 mm

innovation prize
Name Silverline® Ventricular Drainage Catheter
Ordering Information EVD30.020.02 EVD30.010.02 EVD30.030.02
Technical information
Length 270 mm 270 mm 270 mm
External diameter 6 F / 2.0 mm 8 F / 2.7 mm 10 F / 3.3 mm
Internal diameter 1.0 mm 1.5 mm 1.9 mm
Diameter of drainage opening 0.9 mm 1.2 mm 1.7 mm
Number of openings 16 16 16
Depth markings 50–100 mm, 150 mm, 200 mm
Material silver coated, radiopaque polyurethane
Duration of application short-term, up to 30 days short-term, up to 30 days short-term, up to 30 days
External Drainage
Length External diameter
1.6 mm 2.0 mm (6 F) 2.7 mm (8 F) 3.3 mm (10 F)
EVD
Standard-Polyurethane
Ventricular Catheter 270 mm EVD30.010.01 EVD30.030.01
Ventricular Probe with
Cranial Bolt 270 mm EVD30.014.01 EVD30.034.01
Silver coated polyurethane
Ventricular Catheter 270 mm EVD30.020.02 EVD30.010.02 EVD30.030.02
Ventricular Probe with
Cranial Bolt 270 mm EVD30.014.02 EVD30.034.02
ESD Subdural Drainage Catheter 270 mm EVD30.015.02 EVD30.035.02
ELD Lumbar Drainage Catheter 800 mm ELD33.010.02
Catheters reference list
18 19
Name Silverline® Subdural Drainage Catheter